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Player Year

Wren Jones 2025

Megan Smith 2023

Kim Quinit 2023

Player Year

Bishop Floyd 2024

Kim Quinit 2023

Player Year

Wren Jones 2025, 2024

Player Year

Haven Sellers 2025

Bishop Floyd 2024

Kim Quinit 2023

Audrey Kendrick 2022

Naomi Young 2021

Abby Masters 2020

Bailey Burk 2019

Karli Ferguson 2018

Megan Solberg 2017

Sydney Hawkins 2016

Mackenzie Dear 2015

Sara Nethercutt 2014

Bailey McKee 2013

Molly Shipp 2012

Madison Dayer 2011

Established 2009

John Bailey Lady Cat Legacy Award

AVCA All Region

AVCA Best & Brightest

Max Preps Player of the Year-AR



Chelsey Hess 2010

Jasmyn Wilkins 2009

Player Year

Catherine Fowler 2005

Wren Jones 2025

Player Year

Wren Jones 2024, 2025

London Cabantac 2025

Madison Derden 2024

Bishop Floyd 2024

Megan Smith 2022, 2023

Kim Quinit 2023

Emily Zimmerman 2023

Olivia Wiedower 2022

Kayla Smith 2022

Kennedi Wyrick 2021, 2022

Karis Scott 2021, 2020

Madison Holloway 2021

Coryn Chaffin 2019

Emma Begley 2019

Matti Fairchild 2018

Karli Ferguson 2018

Aryn Blumenberg 2017

Kendahl Davenport 2017

Anna Lee Drennan 2016

Aly Brinkley 2015, 2016

Mackenzie Dear 2015

Sara Nethercutt 2014

Alexa Hreha 2014

Jada Benton 2013

ALL STATE

Gatorade Player of the Year 



Rachel Skinner 2013

McCall Wilkins 2011, 2012

Sara Stovall 2010, 2012

Abby Mann 2012

Madison Dayer 2010, 2011

Ferrin Macon 2011

Chelsey Hess 2010

Jasmyn Wilkins 2009

Mary Dunlap 2009

Payton Hart 2009

Ashley Cyr 2008

Dorene Reno 2008

Laine McConnell 2007

Lauren Dear 2007

Samantha Cuddy 2005

Catherine Fowler 2004, 2005

Lydia Dunlap 2004

Ashley Avra 2003

Julie Mitchell 2003

Whitney Moore 2003

Lindsey Hess 2002

Rachel Copley 2002

Andrea Bailey 2001

Leslie Goggans 2001

Erica James 2000

Shannon Moore 2000

Geri Heagrick 1999

Taylor Caldwell 1998, 1999

Mary E. Caldwell 1997, 1998, 1999

Danielle Baker 1998

Holly Elliott 1998

Zandy Pearce 1998

Tamika Gunnels 1997

Trish White 1997

Clarissa Evans 1996

Nacole Jones 1995, 1996



Kara Hindman 1995

Alicia Evans 1994

Anna Schlientz 1994

Brittany Burns 1994

Dandra Thomas 1992

Jennifer Vines 1992

Player Year

Wren Jones-MVP 2024, 2025

Sylvia King 2025

Anna Smith 2025

Madison Derden-MVP 2024

Madden Cabantac 2024

Emily Zimmerman 2023

Ella White 2023

Ava Gipson 2023

Kim Quinit 2022

Audrey Kendrick 2022

Kennedi Wyrick 2021

Olivia Wiedower 2021

Madison Holloway 2020

Anna Collums 2019

Madison Bates 2018

Emma Begley 2018

Karli Ferguson-MVP 2018

Holly Stewart 2017

Hailey Weber 2017

Aly Brinkley 2016

Holly Stewart 2016

Mackenzie Dear 2015

Sara Nethercutt 2014

Alexa Hreha 2014

Maddie Pressley 2013

Rachel Skinner 2013

ALL STATE TOURNAMENT 



McCall Wilkins 2011, 2012

Sara Stovall 2012

Madison Dayer 2011

Chelsey Hess 2010

Payton Hart 2009

Jasmyn Wilkins 2008

Chelsea Sublett 2007

Maura Murphy 2006

Lauren Burroughs 2005

Mallory Tate 2004

Ashley Avra 2003

Whitney Moore 2003

Lindsey Hess 2002

Rachel Copely 2002

Stephanie Beard 2002

Andrea Bailey 2001

Leslie Goggans 2001

Mary E. Caldwell 1998, 1999

Holly Elliott 1998

Tamika Gunnels 1997

Trish White 1997

Clarissa Evans 1996

Nacole Jones 1995, 1996

Anna Schlientz 1995

Katy Baker 1995

Player Year

Wren Jones 2023, 2024, 2025

London Cabantac 2025

Sylvia King 2025

Anna Smith 2025

Madden Cabantac 2024

Bishop Floyd 2024

Madison Derden 2023, 2024

FIRST TEAM ALL CONFERENCE



Emily Zimmerman 2023

Kim Quinit 2022, 2023

Megan Smith 2022, 2023

Kayla Smith 2022

Taylor Tinsley 2022

Olivia Wiedower 2021, 2022

Kennedi Wyrick 2021, 2020

Karis Scott 2021, 2020

Madison Holloway 2021, 2020

Abby Masters 2020

Naomi Young 2020

Coryn Chaffin 2019

Emma Begley 2019

Anna Collums 2019

Emma Begley 2018

Madison Bates 2018

Matti Fairchild 2018

Karli Ferguson 2018

Jessica Gunnels 2018

Aryn Blumenberg 2016, 2017

Kendahl Davenport 2016, 2017

Anna Haley 2017

Marlee Scaife 2017

Megan Solberg 2017

Holly Stewart 2016, 2017

Hailey Weber 2017

Aly Brinkley 2014, 2015, 2016

Anna Lee Drennan 2015, 2016

Bre Wells 2016

Mackenzie Dear 2015

Morgan Mourot 2015

McKenzie Hart 2015

Anna Lee Drennan 2015

Allison Weatherly 2014

Sara Nethercutt 2013, 2014

Alexa Hreha 2013, 2014



Courtney Campbell 2013

Bailey McKee 2013

Jada Benton 2012, 2013

Rachel Skinner 2012, 2013

Sara Stovall 2010, 2011, 2012

Abby Mann 2011, 2012

McCall Wilkins 2011, 2012

Ferrin Macon 2011

Julia Pettit 2010, 2011

Madison Dayer 2010, 2011

Ashley Wofford 2010

Maddie Shipp 2010

Chelsey Hess 2009, 2010

Breezy Murphy 2009

Payton Hart 2009

Jasmyn Wilkins 2008, 2009

Mary Dunlap 2008, 2009

Ashley Cyr 2008

Danielle Young 2008

Dorene Reno 2008

Joleigh McManis 2008

Ashli Brown 2007

Bridget Thomas 2007

Chelsea Sublett 2007

Laine McConnell 2007

Lauren Dear 2007

Ashley Camp 2005

Elizabeth Huett 2005

Elizabeth Reese 2005

Lauren Burroughs 2005

Samantha Cuddy 2005

Catherine Fowler 2004, 2005

Jennifer Nelson 2004

Lydia Dunlap 2004

Mallory Tate 2004

Ashley Avra 2003



Elizabeth Nixon 2003

Whitney Chancellor 2003

Whitney Moore 2003

Julie Mitchell 2002, 2003

Lindsey Hess 2002

Rachel Copley 2002

Stephanie Beard 2002

Andrea Bailey 2001

Kim Weaver 2001

Laura Uyeda 2000, 2001

Leslie Goggans 2000, 2001

Shannon Moore 2000

Erica James 1999, 2000

Amber Pearce 1999

Geri Headrick 1999

Sarah C. Wilcox 1999

Mary E. Caldwell 1997, 1998, 1999

Taylor Caldwell 1998, 1999

Danielle Baker 1998

Jocelyn James 1998

Holly Elliott 1997, 1998

Zandy Pearce 1997, 1998

Tamika Gunnels 1997

Trish White 1997

Clarissa Evans 1996

Jacquelyn Ralls 1996

Lydia Allen 1996

Nacole Jones 1995, 1996

Katy Baker 1995

Alicia Evans 1994, 1995

Anna Schlientz 1994, 1995

Kara Hindman 1994, 1995

Brittany Burns 1994

Shannon Osmus 1993

Dandra Thomas 1991, 1992, 1993

Jennifer Vines 1992



Jayme Hannah 1991

Player Year

Olivia Frazier 2025

Jovie Harrell 2025

Kensey Nichols 2025

Haven Sellers 2025

Braylin Merritt 2025

Sylvia King 2024

Ava Gipson 2024

Ella White 2023

Bishop Floyd 2023

Madison Derden 2022

Kenley Jordan 2022

Naomi Young 2022

Laney Kellybrew 2022

Megan Smith 2022

SECOND TEAM ALL CONFERENCE


